
Ride Name: RideSmart 34 Miles: 7 Terrain: Mostly Flat, one hill
Start: Pequannock High School Leader's Cell #: ____________________________

Dst Total Turn Instruction   sheet 1  Dst Total Turn Instruction  sheet 3
0.0 0.0 L Out of parking lot 0.4 32.8 L W Pkwy/West Pkwy
0.1 0.1 R W Pkwy/West Pkwy 0.7 33.6 R S Sunset Ln
1.9 2.0 R Boulevard 0.1 33.7 R Into parking lot
0.3 2.3 L Turn L onto Mountain Ave
0.3 2.6 R Newark Pompton Turnpike
2.0 4.5 Sl R Lincoln Park Rd
0.7 5.3 S Continue onto Ryerson Rd
1.3 6.6 L To stay on Ryerson Rd
0.8 7.4 L Turn L onto Boonton Turnpike
0.7 8.1 R Turn R onto Pine Brook Rd
0.9 9.0 SL Sharp L onto Two Bridges Rd
1.3 10.3 R County Rd 613/Two Bridges Rd
6.3 16.6 R Eagle Rock Ave
1.5 18.1 R Ridgedale Ave

Dst Total Turn Instruction  sheet 2 Dst Total Turn Instruction  sheet 4
1.4 19.5 R New Rd (Rest Stop@20.2 Hot Bagels on R)
0.9 20.4 L Old Bloomfield Ave
0.8 21.2 S Edwards Rd
0.7 22.0 R Vail Rd
0.5 22.5 S Stiles Ln
0.2 22.7 L Changebridge Rd
1.6 24.2 L River Rd
1.6 25.8 R Millers Ln
0.8 26.6 L Changebridge Rd
0.6 27.1 R US-202 N
0.9 28.0 R Whitehall Rd
0.4 28.4 S US-202 N/Main St
1.9 30.3 L Beaverbrook Rd/Hillview Rd
2.2 32.4 R Jacksonville Rd
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Dst Total Turn Instruction   sheet 5  Dst Total Turn Instruction   sheet 7

0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Dst Total Turn Instruction  sheet 6 Dst Total Turn Instruction  sheet8
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